
LAUDERDALE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS – 2026 ANNUAL TERM BID OPENING RESULTS - TOTAL BIDS SUBMITTED: 4 

BID NO: 4013 
Corrugated Metal Pipes; 
Diameter sizes: 12” 72” 
Corrugated Metal Pipe 
For: GALVANIZED 

SOUTHERN 
PIPE & 
SUPPLY 

FINAL BID 
 

G & O 
SUPPLY 

 
FINAL BID 

EAGLE 
PIPE & 
SUPPLY 

FINAL BID 

J & G 
CULVERTS 

 
FINAL BID 

BID NO: 4013 
Corrugated Metal Pipes; 
Diameter sizes: 12” - 72” 
Corrugated Metal Pipe 
For: ALUMINIZED 

SOUTHER
N PIPE & 
SUPPLY 

FINAL BID 
 

G & O 
SUPPLY 

 
FINAL BID 

EAGLE PIPE 
& SUPPLY 

 
FINAL BID 

J & G 
CULVERTS 

 
FINAL BID 

Galv. 2.66 CMP: 16-
Gauge, Diameter 12 

 
$15.70 

 
$15.70 

 
$15.70 

 
$16.99 

Alum. 2.66 CMP: 16-
Gauge, Diameter 12 

 
$16.20 

 
$16.20 

 
$16.20 

 
$17.88 

Galv. 2.66 CMP: 16-
Gauge, Diameter 15 

 
$18.84 

 
$18.84 

 
$18.84 

 
$20.39 

Alum. 2.66 CMP: 16-
Gauge, Diameter 15 

 
$19.94 

 
$19.94 

 
$19.94 

 
$21.46 

Galv. 2.66 CMP: 16-
Gauge, Diameter 18 

 
$23.55 

 
$23.55 

 
$23.55 

 
$25.49 

Alum. 2.66 CMP: 16-
Gauge, Diameter 18 

 
$24.30 

 
$24.30 

 
$24.30 

 
$26.83 

Galv. 2.66 CMP: 16-
Gauge, Diameter 21 

 
$26.69 

 
$26.69 

 
$26.69 

 
$18.89 

Alum. 2.66 CMP: 16-
Gauge, Diameter 21 

 
$27.54 

 
$27.54 

 
$27.54 

 
$30.41 

Galv. 2.66 CMP: 14-
Gauge, Diameter 24 

 
$37.68 

 
$37.68 

 
$37.68 

 
$40.79 

Alum. 2.66 CMP: 14-
Gauge, Diameter 24 

 
$38.88 

 
$38.88 

 
$38.88 

 
$42.94 

Galv. 2.66 CMP: 14-
Gauge, Diameter 30 

 
$47.10 

 
$47.10 

 
$47.10 

 
$50.99 

Alum. 2.66 CMP: 14-
Gauge, Diameter 30 

 
$48.60 

 
$48.60 

 
$48.60 

 
$53.67 

Galv. 2.66 CMP: 14-
Gauge, Diameter 36 

 
$56.52 

 
$56.52 

 
$56.52 

 
$61.19 

Alum. 2.66 CMP: 14-
Gauge, Diameter 36 

 
$58.32 

 
$58.32 

 
$58.32 

 
$64.69 

Galv. 2.66 CMP: 14-
Gauge, Diameter 42 

 
$65.94 

 
$65.94 

 
$65.94 

 
$71.39 

Alum. 2.66 CMP: 14-
Gauge, Diameter 42 

 
$68.04 

 
$68.04 

 
$68.04 

 
$75.15 

Galv. 3x1 CMP: 14-
Gauge, Diameter 48 

 
$75.36 

 
No Bid 

 
No Bid 

 
$85.91 

Alum. 3x1 CMP: 14-
Gauge, Diameter 48 

 
$77.76 

 
No Bid 

 
No Bid 

 
$90.43 

Galv. 3x1 CMP: 12-
Gauge, Diameter 48 

 
$102.05 

 
No Bid 

 
No Bid 

 
$116.33 

Alum. 3x1 CMP: 12-
Gauge, Diameter 48 

 
$105.30 

 
No Bid 

 
No Bid 

 
$118.98 

Galv. 3x1 CMP: 12-
Gauge, Diameter 54 

 
$130.31 

 
$130.31 

 
$130.31 

 
$130.64 

Alum. 3x1 CMP: 12-
Gauge, Diameter 54 

 
$134.46 

 
$134.46 

 
$134.46 

 
$132.59 

Galv. 3x1 CMP: 12-
Gauge, Diameter 60 

 
$144.44 

 
$144.44 

 
$144.44 

 
$161.18 

Alum. 3x1 CMP: 12-
Gauge, Diameter 60 

 
$149.04 

 
$149.04 

 
$149.04 

 
$162.89 

Galv. 3x1 CMP: 12-
Gauge, Diameter 66 

 
$158.57 

 
$158.57 

 
$158.57 

 
No Bid 

Alum. 3x1 CMP: 12-
Gauge, Diameter 66 

 
$163.62 

 
$163.62 

 
$163.62 

 
No Bid 

Galv. 3x1 CMP: 12-
Gauge, Diameter 72 

 
$172.70 

 
$172.70 

 
$172.70 

 
$194.02 

Alum.3x1 CMP: 12-
Gauge, Diameter 72 

 
$178.20 

 
$178.20 

 
$178.20 

 
$198.48 

COUPLINGS 3’ Pipe x 3 H12=1.5’ 
10C=3’ Pipe 

N/A Same as 1’ 
Pipe 

COUPLINGS 3’ Pipe x 3 H12=1.5’ 
10C=3’ Pipe 

N/A Same as 1’ 
Pipe 

DAYS FOR DELIVERY 7 – 10 Days 1 – 7 Days 1 – 2 Weeks 7 – 10 Days DAYS FOR DELIVERY 7 – 10 Days 1 – 5 Days 1 – 2 Weeks 7 – 10 Days 

OTHER CHARGES N/A N/A N/A N/A OTHER CHARGES N/A N/A N/A N/A 


