

LAUDERDALE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS – 2026 ANNUAL TERM BID OPENING RESULTS - TOTAL BIDS SUBMITTED: 4

<b>BID NO: 4013</b> <b>Corrugated Metal Pipes;</b> <b>Diameter sizes: 12" 72"</b> <b>Corrugated Metal Pipe</b> <b>For: GALVANIZED</b>	<b>SOUTHERN</b> <b>PIPE &amp;</b> <b>SUPPLY</b> <b>FINAL BID</b>	<b>G &amp; O</b> <b>SUPPLY</b> <b>FINAL BID</b>	<b>EAGLE</b> <b>PIPE &amp;</b> <b>SUPPLY</b> <b>FINAL BID</b>	<b>J &amp; G</b> <b>CULVERTS</b> <b>FINAL BID</b>	<b>BID NO: 4013</b> <b>Corrugated Metal Pipes;</b> <b>Diameter sizes: 12" - 72"</b> <b>Corrugated Metal Pipe</b> <b>For: ALUMINIZED</b>	<b>SOUTHER</b> <b>PIPE &amp;</b> <b>SUPPLY</b> <b>FINAL BID</b>	<b>G &amp; O</b> <b>SUPPLY</b> <b>FINAL BID</b>	<b>EAGLE PIPE</b> <b>&amp; SUPPLY</b> <b>FINAL BID</b>	<b>J &amp; G</b> <b>CULVERTS</b> <b>FINAL BID</b>
Galv. 2.66 CMP: 16-Gauge, Diameter 12	\$15.70	\$15.70	\$15.70	\$16.99	Alum. 2.66 CMP: 16-Gauge, Diameter 12	\$16.20	\$16.20	\$16.20	\$17.88
Galv. 2.66 CMP: 16-Gauge, Diameter 15	\$18.84	\$18.84	\$18.84	\$20.39	Alum. 2.66 CMP: 16-Gauge, Diameter 15	\$19.94	\$19.94	\$19.94	\$21.46
Galv. 2.66 CMP: 16-Gauge, Diameter 18	\$23.55	\$23.55	\$23.55	\$25.49	Alum. 2.66 CMP: 16-Gauge, Diameter 18	\$24.30	\$24.30	\$24.30	\$26.83
Galv. 2.66 CMP: 16-Gauge, Diameter 21	\$26.69	\$26.69	\$26.69	\$18.89	Alum. 2.66 CMP: 16-Gauge, Diameter 21	\$27.54	\$27.54	\$27.54	\$30.41
Galv. 2.66 CMP: 14-Gauge, Diameter 24	\$37.68	\$37.68	\$37.68	\$40.79	Alum. 2.66 CMP: 14-Gauge, Diameter 24	\$38.88	\$38.88	\$38.88	\$42.94
Galv. 2.66 CMP: 14-Gauge, Diameter 30	\$47.10	\$47.10	\$47.10	\$50.99	Alum. 2.66 CMP: 14-Gauge, Diameter 30	\$48.60	\$48.60	\$48.60	\$53.67
Galv. 2.66 CMP: 14-Gauge, Diameter 36	\$56.52	\$56.52	\$56.52	\$61.19	Alum. 2.66 CMP: 14-Gauge, Diameter 36	\$58.32	\$58.32	\$58.32	\$64.69
Galv. 2.66 CMP: 14-Gauge, Diameter 42	\$65.94	\$65.94	\$65.94	\$71.39	Alum. 2.66 CMP: 14-Gauge, Diameter 42	\$68.04	\$68.04	\$68.04	\$75.15
Galv. 3x1 CMP: 14-Gauge, Diameter 48	\$75.36	No Bid	No Bid	\$85.91	Alum. 3x1 CMP: 14-Gauge, Diameter 48	\$77.76	No Bid	No Bid	\$90.43
Galv. 3x1 CMP: 12-Gauge, Diameter 48	\$102.05	No Bid	No Bid	\$116.33	Alum. 3x1 CMP: 12-Gauge, Diameter 48	\$105.30	No Bid	No Bid	\$118.98
Galv. 3x1 CMP: 12-Gauge, Diameter 54	\$130.31	\$130.31	\$130.31	\$130.64	Alum. 3x1 CMP: 12-Gauge, Diameter 54	\$134.46	\$134.46	\$134.46	\$132.59
Galv. 3x1 CMP: 12-Gauge, Diameter 60	\$144.44	\$144.44	\$144.44	\$161.18	Alum. 3x1 CMP: 12-Gauge, Diameter 60	\$149.04	\$149.04	\$149.04	\$162.89
Galv. 3x1 CMP: 12-Gauge, Diameter 66	\$158.57	\$158.57	\$158.57	No Bid	Alum. 3x1 CMP: 12-Gauge, Diameter 66	\$163.62	\$163.62	\$163.62	No Bid
Galv. 3x1 CMP: 12-Gauge, Diameter 72	\$172.70	\$172.70	\$172.70	\$194.02	Alum. 3x1 CMP: 12-Gauge, Diameter 72	\$178.20	\$178.20	\$178.20	\$198.48
<b>COUPLINGS</b>	<b>3' Pipe x 3</b> <b>H12=1.5'</b> <b>10C=3' Pipe</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>Same as 1' Pipe</b>		<b>COUPLINGS</b>	<b>3' Pipe x 3</b> <b>H12=1.5'</b> <b>10C=3' Pipe</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>Same as 1' Pipe</b>	
<b>DAYs FOR DELIVERY</b>	<b>7 – 10 Days</b>	<b>1 – 7 Days</b>	<b>1 – 2 Weeks</b>	<b>7 – 10 Days</b>	<b>DAYs FOR DELIVERY</b>	<b>7 – 10 Days</b>	<b>1 – 5 Days</b>	<b>1 – 2 Weeks</b>	<b>7 – 10 Days</b>
<b>OTHER CHARGES</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>OTHER CHARGES</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>